Cash 8,646 10 2,999 106,445 1.31

0.96

N.A

.

N.A.

May 31,

2024

Transfer

from WSE

Ventures

LLP

Cash 2,966 10 2,999 109,411 1.34

0.98

N.A

.

N.A.

June 03,

2024

Transfer

from Sanjay

Kumar

Kanodia

Cash 8,646 10 2,999 118,057 1.45

1.06

N.A

.

N.A.

August

13, 2024

Bonus Issue Other than

Cash

59,02,850 10 Nil 6,020,907 73.93
54.03

N.A

.

N.A.

Pawan Parasrampuria

June 24,

2010

Upon

Subscription

to MOA

Cash 5,000 10 10 5,000 0.06

0.04

N.A

.

N.A.

August

10, 2011

Further

Allotment

Cash 25,000 10 10 30,000 0.37
0.27

N.A

.

N.A.

August

13, 2024

Bonus Issue Other

than

Cash

15,00,000 10 Nil 15,30,000 18.79

13.73

N.A

.

N.A.

12) As on the date of this Prospectus, the Company has Twenty - Six (26) shareholders.

13) The details of the Shareholding of the members of the Promoter & Promoter Group as on the date of this

Prospectus are set forth in the table below:

Sr.

No.

Name of the Shareholders Pre-Issue Post Issue

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Pre-

Issue Equity

Share

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue Equity

Share

Capital

Promoters

1.  Pawan Parasrampuria 15,30,000 18.79 15,30,000 13.73

2.  Vikas Parasrampuria 60,20,907 73.93 60,20,907 54.03

Promoter Group

3.  Shreya Parasrampuria 2,550 0.03 2,550 0.02

4.  Sarita Parasrampuria 2,550 0.03 2,550 0.02

5.  Harshita Parasrampuria 2,550 0.03 2,550 0.02

6.  Nikita Parasrampuria 2,550 0.03 2,550 0.02

75

Sr.

No.

Name of the Shareholders Pre-Issue Post Issue

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Pre-

Issue Equity

Share

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue Equity

Share

Capital

7.  Srishti Parasrampuria 2,550 0.03 2,550 0.02

Total 75,63,657 92.88 75,63,657 67.87

14)  Except as mentioned below, there were no shares purchased/sold by the Promoter(s) and Promoter Group,

directors of our Company and their relatives during last six months:

Date of

Allotment/

transfer

Name of Allot tee/

Transferee/Transferor

Party

Category

Number of

Shares

Allotted/

Transferred

Face

Value

Issue

Price/

Transfer

Price

Reason of

Allotment/

Transfer

August 13,

2024

Pawan Parasrampuria Promoter

and

Director

15,00,000 10

Nil Bonus Issue

August 13,

2024

Vikas Parasrampuria Promoter

and

Whole-

time

Director

59,02,850 10